
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No.  
507 

508 

514 

502 

520 

518 

515 

503 

509 

525 

517 

504 

519 

522 

510 

512 

527 

524 

511 

505 

521 

516 

523 

513 

Name  
35 - OBIETTIVO MOTO 

64 - FERMONI 

132 - CUCCIOLO 32 

14 - GAGGE R.T. 

33 - 99 RACING TEAM 

40 - 99/2 RACING TEAM 

123 - TEAM ADOSSS 

101 - BUBI TEAM 

27 - TURBOFIOI  M315 

62- 3 MOMI 

32 - SUPER DINO  R.T. 

19 - QUBO TEAM 

169 - AMICI BIKERS 

34 - IL BRANCO RACING 

315 - KAWA M315 

67 - POKER TEAM 

56 - BOBO RACING 

4 - BRANCO 2 

72 - YES TEAM 

32 - TEAM HOLLAND 

121 - 99/1 RACING TEAM 

91 - PIT STOP R.T. 

90 - LINUS TEAM 

127 - FALCO R.T. 

Laps 

75 

74 

72 

71 

71 

70 

70 

70 

69 

69 

69 

68 

68 

67 

67 

67 

67 

66 

64 

64 

62 

60 

37 

22 

Total Tm 

2:00:29.964 

2:00:40.383 

2:01:48.196 

2:01:34.364 

2:01:54.863 

2:00:36.269 

2:00:40.943 

2:01:49.641 

2:01:49.345 

2:01:57.282 

2:01:57.424 

2:01:04.817 

2:01:16.308 

2:00:33.644 

2:00:53.839 

2:00:54.948 

2:01:57.404 

2:01:49.369 

2:01:38.659 

2:01:52.938 

2:01:51.972 

2:00:51.302 

1:00:03.385 

1:13:01.275 

Diff 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

15 Laps 

38 Laps 

53 Laps 

Best Tm  
1:32.268 

1:34.093 

1:36.579 

1:35.752 

1:37.814 

1:36.583 

1:36.528 

1:37.406 

1:36.734 

1:40.561 

1:37.847 

1:39.680 

1:38.201 

1:40.907 

1:39.166 

1:37.389 

1:40.835 

1:39.154 

1:39.828 

1:41.324 

1:41.200 

1:37.594 

1:33.218 

1:36.373 

Driver 1  
Diego Milloch 

Carlo Castiglioni 

Antonio Mariatić 

Guido Gaggero 

Mario Oreški 

Petar Baksa 

Luca Pezzotta 

Junior Ronchetti 

Luca Tomarelli 

Gentile Verri 

Dino Di Bona 

Alex Brotto Bertoncello 

Alberto Biasio 

Stefano Ramazzotto 

Alessandro Trentin 

Marco Dal Col 

Ivan Zanntta 

Andrea Frison 

Riccardo Faccem 

Rogier Weekers 

Dominik Mešković 

Ferruccio Bernardon 

Maurizio Brunetta 

Graziano Falco 

Driver 2  
Alberto Callegari 

Nicola Fini 

Davide Talassi 

Mauro Avignolo 

Zoran Salopek 

Ivan Oreški 

Paolo Scarpellini 

Mirko Caslini 

Enrico Granzotto 

Ilario Miotto 

Giuliano Macchi 

Jary Brotto Bertoncello 

Luca Pitton 

Stefano Velori 

Marco Scappa 

Maurizio Prandoni 

Andrea Piccolin 

Davide Trivellato 

Paolo Petazzoni 

Kes Cassee 

Tomislav Svjetličić 

Pietro Paraboni 

Andrea Di Vora 

Guido Marinoni 

Driver 3  

Marco Pasquini 

Angelo Colombi 

Zdeslav Dumbović 

Nenad Baksa 

Luca Salvioni 

Giulio Giudici 

Adriano Pitanga 

Fabio Coppe 

Silvio Cassanego 

Denis Verzotto 

Fabrizio Mella 

Enrico Boldrin 

Favero Tonino 

Fabio Bardin 

Simone Segatti 

Michele Boldrin 

Michele Mamservigi 

Boris Lukšić 

Roberto Belli 

Driver 4 

Emil Kotvica 

Paolo Lovisotto 

Cristian Strvato 

Lorenzo Calore 

Luigi Lucca 

Mauro Zanier 

Ledino Brina 

Alberto Costa 

Roberto Vacchi 

Benjamin Zemljič 

Sorted on Laps
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6. KING OF GROBNIK 2014. 
8.8.2014. 

Endurance 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 14:57:19 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.8.2014. 15:00 


